
S.No. Tender No. Item/ Mode of Date of Type of Last date Nos of Nos. and Nos. and Whether Contract Name Value of Schedule

Nature of Tender publication bidding of receipt tenders names of names of contract No. & of contract date of

work Enquiry of NIT (Single) of tender recd. parties parties awarded Date Contractor Rs. In comple-

Two bid qualified not qua- to lowest lacs tion of

system after lified after tenderer/ supplies

technical technical evaluated

evaluation evaluation L1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 33900020 Pressure Approved - - - - - - SSC 3310018 M/s 29.88 20.02.14

& Temp. Price 11.02.14 Duon System

Trans- List Co.Ltd.,

mitters S. Korea

2 13417975 Contac- Open 18.10.13 Two bid 31.10.13 4 4 - L1 1318610 M/s Power 33.60 20.03.14

tors 01.02.14 Controls,Kota

3 88513004 DPR SSC
C-4366365 dtd 

08.02.2014
Medhaj 270.07 120 days

4 88513004 DPR SSC
C-4366366 dtd 

08.02.2014
Medhaj 212.15 120 days

5 88513006 DPR SSC
C-4366367 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 28.71 15.03.2014

6 88513006 DPR SSC
C-4366369 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 34.66 15.03.2014

7 88513006 DPR SSC
C-4366370 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 29.00 15.03.2014

8 88513006 DPR SSC
C-4366372 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 81.55 15.03.2014

9 88513007 DPR SSC
C-4366373 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 107.22 15.03.2014

10 88513007 DPR SSC
C-4366374 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 29.52 15.03.2014

11 88513007 DPR SSC
C-4366375 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 34.30 15.03.2014

12 88513007 DPR SSC
C-4366376 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 110.94 15.03.2014

13 88513007 DPR SSC
C-4366377 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 58.13 15.03.2014

14 88513009 DPR SSC
C-4366378 dtd 

24.02.2014
Medhaj 33.38 20 days

MOU partner

MOU partner

MOU partner

MOU partner

MOU partner

MOU partner

MOU partner

MOU partner

                                           INSTRUMENTATION LIMITEED: KOTA

          Details of contracts concluded during the month February 2014 value above Rs. 20.00 lacs

MOU partner

MOU partner

MOU partner

MOU partner


